
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST QTIS Two-Year-Old Colts & Geldings
Maiden Plate - 1200m

26 July 2023 - 12:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8 Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.68
(0:13.16)

0:58.52
(0:11.33)

0:47.19
(0:12.21)

0:34.98
(0:12.13)

0:22.85
(0:11.18)

0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:34.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 SONNY DAZE 2 67.8 0:11.01 1:11.68 [1] 0:58.23 [3] 0:46.87 [4] 0:34.60 [4] 0:22.50 [4] 0:11.49 [3] 1:11.68 0:34.60

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:13.45) (0:11.36) (0:12.27) (0:12.10) (0:11.01) (0:11.49)

2 13 TIGERS ROAR 10 69.5 0:11.09 1:11.73 [2] 0:58.57 [1] 0:47.24 [2] 0:34.97 [2] 0:22.81 [2] 0:11.72 [1] 0.29L 0:34.97 +5

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:13.16) (0:11.33) (0:12.27) (0:12.16) (0:11.09) (0:11.72)

3 8 MISTER SELFIE 4 68.2 0:10.75 1:11.79 [3] 0:57.65 [9] 0:46.25 [9] 0:33.96 [9] 0:22.00 [9] 0:11.25 [8] 0.62L 0:33.96 +2

Justin Huxtable 200m 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.40) (0:12.29) (0:11.96) (0:10.75) (0:11.25)

4 2 BARELLO 5 69.3 0:11.22 1:11.87 [4] 0:58.60 [2] 0:47.38 [1] 0:35.17 [1] 0:23.04 [1] 0:11.81 [2] 1.07L 0:35.17 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.27) (0:11.22) (0:12.21) (0:12.13) (0:11.23) (0:11.81)

5 6 KANAIRD 1 67.5 0:11.16 1:12.28 [5] 0:58.41 [7] 0:47.08 [7] 0:34.86 [7] 0:22.91 [7] 0:11.75 [7] 3.5L 0:34.86 +2

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.33) (0:12.22) (0:11.95) (0:11.16) (0:11.75)

6 7 LISSARO 6 67.9 0:11.17 1:12.30 [6] 0:58.34 [8] 0:47.03 [8] 0:34.85 [8] 0:22.86 [8] 0:11.69 [9] 3.64L 0:34.85 +4

Rikki Jamieson Overall 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.31) (0:12.18) (0:11.99) (0:11.17) (0:11.69)

7 1 ALL VALOUR 3 67.8 0:11.31 1:12.38 [7] 0:58.71 [6] 0:47.40 [6] 0:35.20 [6] 0:23.17 [5] 0:11.86 [6] 4.07L 0:35.20 +0

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:13.67) (0:11.31) (0:12.20) (0:12.03) (0:11.31) (0:11.86)

8 12 THE STATEMENT 7 67.5 0:11.21 1:12.53 [8] 0:58.91 [5] 0:47.58 [5] 0:35.37 [5] 0:23.29 [6] 0:12.08 [5] 4.99L 0:35.37 +3

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.33) (0:12.21) (0:12.08) (0:11.21) (0:12.08)

9 10 PONTYPRIDD 8 67.9 0:11.21 1:12.79 [9] 0:59.27 [4] 0:48.06 [3] 0:35.88 [3] 0:23.80 [3] 0:12.43 [4] 6.49L 0:35.88 +5

Andrew Spinks Overall 1000m (0:13.52) (0:11.21) (0:12.18) (0:12.08) (0:11.37) (0:12.43)

Scratched: Capital Cee (#3), Highbar (#4), Ilfracombe Kid (#5), Ozzie The Rabbit (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 26 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE QTIS Two-Year-Old Fillies Maiden Plate - 1200m

26 July 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8 Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.14
(0:13.38)

0:57.76
(0:10.50)

0:47.26
(0:11.47)

0:35.79
(0:11.75)

0:24.04
(0:11.78)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:35.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ARISTELLA 6 69.4 0:10.83 1:11.14 [1] 0:57.42 [6] 0:46.59 [6] 0:35.18 [6] 0:23.27 [7] 0:11.87 [5] 1:11.14 0:35.18

Michael Cahill Overall 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.83) (0:11.41) (0:11.91) (0:11.40) (0:11.87)

2 12 TORQUE ABOUT MAGIC 4 68.8 0:10.83 1:11.31 [2] 0:57.44 [7] 0:46.61 [8] 0:35.22 [8] 0:23.50 [6] 0:12.15 [4] 1.01L 0:35.22 -9

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.83) (0:11.39) (0:11.72) (0:11.35) (0:12.15)

3 10 SHE IS ALL MAGIC 8 70.2 0:10.50 1:11.32 [3] 0:57.94 [1] 0:47.44 [1] 0:35.97 [1] 0:24.22 [1] 0:12.44 [1] 1.1L 0:35.97 -7

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.38) (0:10.50) (0:11.47) (0:11.75) (0:11.78) (0:12.44)

4 13 TRAVIATA 1 69.8 0:10.61 1:11.50 [4] 0:57.96 [4] 0:47.35 [3] 0:35.94 [3] 0:24.18 [2] 0:12.52 [2] 2.14L 0:35.94 -7

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.61) (0:11.41) (0:11.76) (0:11.66) (0:12.52)

5 2 CHIRRUP 12 69.8 0:10.54 1:11.65 [5] 0:58.25 [2] 0:47.71 [2] 0:36.11 [2] 0:24.31 [3] 0:12.60 [3] 3.01L 0:36.11 -1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.54) (0:11.60) (0:11.80) (0:11.71) (0:12.60)

6 5 FLYING MAPLE 3 69.5 0:10.67 1:11.95 [6] 0:57.68 [9] 0:47.01 [9] 0:35.61 [9] 0:23.85 [9] 0:12.34 [7] 4.81L 0:35.61 -6

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:14.27) (0:10.67) (0:11.40) (0:11.76) (0:11.51) (0:12.34)

7 8 IT'SALLSAIDANDONE 5 69.7 0:10.77 1:12.84 [7] 0:59.33 [3] 0:48.56 [4] 0:37.13 [4] 0:25.35 [4] 0:13.42 [6] 10.01L 0:37.13 +1

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:10.77) (0:11.43) (0:11.78) (0:11.93) (0:13.42)

8 6 GYPSY WHITE SOCKS 7 69.4 0:10.89 1:13.08 [8] 0:59.53 [5] 0:48.64 [5] 0:37.20 [5] 0:25.30 [5] 0:13.29 [8] 11.43L 0:37.20 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.89) (0:11.44) (0:11.90) (0:12.01) (0:13.29)

9 7 HOT PEACH 2 69.5 0:10.67 1:13.67 [9] 0:59.67 [8] 0:49.00 [7] 0:37.60 [7] 0:25.67 [8] 0:13.65 [9] 14.92L 0:37.60 -4

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:10.67) (0:11.40) (0:11.93) (0:12.02) (0:13.65)

Scratched: Ready To Rhyme (#9), Elle Magic (#4), Stilettos (#11), Cyberwars (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 26 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

26 July 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8 Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.40
(0:13.47)

0:56.93
(0:10.86)

0:46.07
(0:11.97)

0:34.10
(0:11.53)

0:22.57
(0:11.05)

0:11.52
(0:11.52)

0:34.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BOOM TORQUE 4 68.6 0:10.66 1:10.40 [1] 0:56.67 [3] 0:45.38 [4] 0:33.71 [4] 0:22.18 [3] 0:11.52 [1] 1:10.40 0:33.71

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.29) (0:11.67) (0:11.53) (0:10.66) (0:11.52)

2 10 OUTLAWED 12 68.5 0:10.79 1:10.69 [2] 0:56.88 [4] 0:45.48 [6] 0:33.88 [7] 0:22.39 [5] 0:11.60 [3] 1.69L 0:33.88 +1

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.40) (0:11.60) (0:11.49) (0:10.79) (0:11.60)

3 13 PUREZZA 8 67.5 0:10.86 1:10.85 [3] 0:57.38 [1] 0:46.52 [1] 0:34.55 [1] 0:23.02 [1] 0:11.96 [2] 2.62L 0:34.55 +0

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.86) (0:11.97) (0:11.53) (0:11.06) (0:11.96)

4 3 OUR HEART THROB 1 67.0 0:10.88 1:10.90 [4] 0:57.00 [6] 0:45.73 [5] 0:34.10 [6] 0:22.33 [7] 0:11.45 [6] 2.94L 0:34.10 -1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.27) (0:11.63) (0:11.77) (0:10.88) (0:11.45)

5 1 BETTER BE NORDY 5 67.2 0:11.11 1:11.08 [5] 0:57.46 [2] 0:46.35 [2] 0:34.62 [2] 0:23.04 [2] 0:11.88 [4] 3.98L 0:34.62 -2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:11.11) (0:11.73) (0:11.58) (0:11.16) (0:11.88)

6 8 CASA FAGLIANO 3 66.4 0:11.11 1:11.13 [6] 0:57.29 [5] 0:46.14 [3] 0:34.46 [3] 0:22.85 [4] 0:11.74 [5] 4.26L 0:34.46 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.15) (0:11.68) (0:11.61) (0:11.11) (0:11.74)

7 11 STREET HUSSY 6 66.1 0:11.22 1:11.74 [7] 0:57.70 [7] 0:46.35 [8] 0:34.96 [5] 0:23.19 [6] 0:11.97 [7] 7.84L 0:34.96 +6

Adin Thompson Overall 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.35) (0:11.39) (0:11.77) (0:11.22) (0:11.97)

8 7 MARLEE'S ZANDER 9 66.7 0:11.14 1:12.09 [8] 0:57.69 [9] 0:46.55 [9] 0:35.05 [9] 0:23.34 [9] 0:12.01 [8] 9.92L 0:35.05 -3

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:14.40) (0:11.14) (0:11.50) (0:11.71) (0:11.33) (0:12.01)

9 6 CHRISTMAS TIME 2 65.4 0:11.25 1:13.16 [9] 0:59.10 [8] 0:47.85 [7] 0:36.30 [8] 0:24.51 [8] 0:13.03 [9] 16.2L 0:36.30 +2

Jake Bayliss Overall 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.25) (0:11.55) (0:11.79) (0:11.48) (0:13.03)

Scratched: Ready Azz Eva (#4), Red Deception (#5), Jenni Inda Jungle (#9), Ma's Epic (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 26 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING Class 4 Handicap - 1110m

26 July 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8 Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.24
(0:08.34)

0:55.90
(0:10.73)

0:45.17
(0:10.93)

0:34.24
(0:11.14)

0:23.10
(0:11.11)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:34.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 NED'S GULLY 3 67.6 0:08.72 1:04.24 [1] 0:55.52 [7] 0:44.63 [7] 0:33.68 [6] 0:22.53 [4] 0:11.55 [3] 1:04.24 0:33.68

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.72) (0:10.89) (0:10.95) (0:11.15) (0:10.98) (0:11.55)

2 1 SHAMATON 2 67.9 0:08.59 1:04.28 [2] 0:55.69 [5] 0:44.84 [5] 0:33.88 [4] 0:22.56 [5] 0:11.66 [2] 0.25L 0:33.88 +4

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:08.59) (0:10.85) (0:10.96) (0:11.32) (0:10.90) (0:11.66)

3 10 AIRSTRIKE 6 68.6 0:08.94 1:04.36 [3] 0:55.42 [9] 0:44.56 [9] 0:33.75 [7] 0:22.56 [7] 0:11.61 [6] 0.75L 0:33.75 +1

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:08.94) (0:10.86) (0:10.81) (0:11.19) (0:10.95) (0:11.61)

4 5 DEEP ROUGE 4 68.0 0:08.79 1:04.47 [4] 0:55.68 [8] 0:44.75 [8] 0:33.82 [8] 0:22.60 [8] 0:11.73 [5] 1.4L 0:33.82 +5

Mark Du Plessis 800m Overall (0:08.79) (0:10.93) (0:10.93) (0:11.22) (0:10.87) (0:11.73)

5 6 EXPECTANT 7 68.0 0:09.17 1:04.50 [5] 0:55.33 [10] 0:44.36 [10] 0:33.58 [10] 0:22.47 [9] 0:11.57 [8] 1.54L 0:33.58 -3

Jaden Lloyd 800m Overall (0:09.17) (0:10.97) (0:10.78) (0:11.11) (0:10.90) (0:11.57)

6 3 QUIET RIOT 1 68.2 0:08.34 1:04.60 [6] 0:56.26 [1] 0:45.53 [1] 0:34.60 [1] 0:23.46 [1] 0:12.35 [1] 2.15L 0:34.60 -3

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:08.34) (0:10.73) (0:10.93) (0:11.14) (0:11.11) (0:12.35)

7 8 OTELO 5 68.4 0:08.41 1:05.02 [7] 0:56.61 [2] 0:45.78 [3] 0:34.77 [3] 0:23.46 [3] 0:12.27 [7] 4.6L 0:34.77 +5

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.41) (0:10.83) (0:11.01) (0:11.31) (0:11.19) (0:12.27)

8 4 BEPPE 9 69.9 0:08.55 1:05.65 [8] 0:57.10 [4] 0:46.43 [2] 0:35.61 [2] 0:24.33 [2] 0:12.94 [4] 8.29L 0:35.61 +0

Martin Harley 1000m Overall (0:08.55) (0:10.67) (0:10.82) (0:11.28) (0:11.39) (0:12.94)

9 7 STAR OF CHAOS 10 67.6 0:08.42 1:05.65 [9] 0:57.23 [3] 0:46.30 [4] 0:35.25 [4] 0:23.87 [6] 0:12.43 [9] 8.34L 0:35.25 +7

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.42) (0:10.93) (0:11.05) (0:11.38) (0:11.44) (0:12.43)

10 9 SUTTO'S GAL 8 67.1 0:08.61 1:05.70 [10] 0:57.09 [6] 0:46.13 [6] 0:35.03 [9] 0:23.36 [10] 0:11.98 [10] 8.63L 0:35.03 +8

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:08.61) (0:10.96) (0:11.10) (0:11.67) (0:11.38) (0:11.98)

Report Created:  Wed 26 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1650m

26 July 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8 Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.39
(0:16.69)

1:22.70
(0:11.32)

1:11.38
(0:11.71)

0:59.67
(0:12.21)

0:47.46
(0:12.40)

0:35.06
(0:12.09)

0:22.97
(0:11.38)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KRONENBOURG 8 66.1 0:11.34 1:39.39 [1] 1:22.63 [2] 1:11.23 [2] 0:59.48 [2] 0:47.31 [2] 0:34.90 [2] 0:22.93 [3] 0:34.90

James Orman Overall 400m (0:16.76) (0:11.40) (0:11.75) (0:12.17) (0:12.41) (0:11.97) (0:11.34)

2 11 CASH ME 2 64.8 0:11.26 1:39.40 [2] 1:22.23 [5] 1:10.87 [5] 0:59.07 [5] 0:46.92 [5] 0:34.55 [6] 0:22.77 [5] 0:34.55 -5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:17.17) (0:11.36) (0:11.80) (0:12.15) (0:12.37) (0:11.78) (0:11.26)

3 4 HOLSTEIN 4 66.6 0:11.18 1:39.51 [3] 1:21.98 [7] 1:10.60 [7] 0:59.00 [6] 0:46.92 [6] 0:34.70 [5] 0:22.89 [4] 0:34.70 +1

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:17.53) (0:11.38) (0:11.60) (0:12.08) (0:12.22) (0:11.81) (0:11.18)

4 7 ROSOVO 6 65.5 0:11.19 1:39.69 [4] 1:21.78 [8] 1:10.44 [9] 0:58.84 [8] 0:46.77 [8] 0:34.55 [8] 0:22.78 [8] 0:34.55 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 400m (0:17.91) (0:11.34) (0:11.60) (0:12.07) (0:12.22) (0:11.77) (0:11.19)

5 2 TITANIUM 10 67.0 0:11.08 1:39.70 [5] 1:21.48 [10] 1:10.14 [10] 0:58.50 [10] 0:46.59 [10] 0:34.34 [10] 0:22.57 [10] 0:34.34 -7

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:18.22) (0:11.34) (0:11.64) (0:11.91) (0:12.25) (0:11.77) (0:11.08)

6 10 VAN NUYS 5 64.3 0:11.35 1:39.95 [6] 1:22.68 [6] 1:11.17 [6] 0:59.25 [7] 0:47.20 [7] 0:34.87 [7] 0:23.12 [7] 0:34.87 -9

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:17.27) (0:11.51) (0:11.92) (0:12.05) (0:12.33) (0:11.75) (0:11.35)

7 9 PATMOS ISLAND 1 65.9 0:11.37 1:40.16 [7] 1:23.35 [3] 1:11.98 [3] 1:00.11 [3] 0:48.01 [3] 0:35.63 [3] 0:23.52 [6] 0:35.63 -7

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:16.81) (0:11.37) (0:11.87) (0:12.10) (0:12.38) (0:12.11) (0:11.63)

8 6 VICTORY BAY 7 65.6 0:11.27 1:40.16 [8] 1:22.21 [9] 1:10.94 [8] 0:59.27 [9] 0:47.14 [9] 0:34.83 [9] 0:23.15 [9] 0:34.83 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:17.95) (0:11.27) (0:11.67) (0:12.13) (0:12.31) (0:11.68) (0:11.32)

9 5 KERMANTIC 9 64.4 0:11.42 1:40.43 [9] 1:23.39 [4] 1:11.97 [4] 1:00.22 [4] 0:48.16 [4] 0:35.90 [4] 0:24.01 [2] 0:35.90 +0

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:17.04) (0:11.42) (0:11.75) (0:12.06) (0:12.26) (0:11.89) (0:11.58)

10 8 LOOK A'LIKE 3 67.0 0:11.32 1:41.57 [10] 1:24.88 [1] 1:13.56 [1] 1:01.85 [1] 0:49.64 [1] 0:37.24 [1] 0:25.15 [1] 0:37.24 -6

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:16.69) (0:11.32) (0:11.71) (0:12.21) (0:12.40) (0:12.09) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Esky (#12), Nishikori (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 26 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1650m

26 July 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KRONENBOURG 8 66.1 0:11.34 0:11.59 [1] 1:39.39 0:34.90

James Orman Overall 400m (0:11.59)

2 11 CASH ME 2 64.8 0:11.26 0:11.51 [3] 0.11L 0:34.55 -5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.51)

3 4 HOLSTEIN 4 66.6 0:11.18 0:11.71 [1] 0.73L 0:34.70 +1

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.71)

4 7 ROSOVO 6 65.5 0:11.19 0:11.59 [5] 1.76L 0:34.55 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 400m (0:11.59)

5 2 TITANIUM 10 67.0 0:11.08 0:11.49 [7] 1.86L 0:34.34 -7

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.49)

6 10 VAN NUYS 5 64.3 0:11.35 0:11.77 [6] 3.31L 0:34.87 -9

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.77)

7 9 PATMOS ISLAND 1 65.9 0:11.37 0:11.89 [8] 4.54L 0:35.63 -7

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:11.89)

8 6 VICTORY BAY 7 65.6 0:11.27 0:11.83 [9] 4.57L 0:34.83 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:11.83)

9 5 KERMANTIC 9 64.4 0:11.42 0:12.43 [4] 6.13L 0:35.90 +0

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.43)

10 8 LOOK A'LIKE 3 67.0 0:11.32 0:13.19 [10] 12.84L 0:37.24 -6

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:13.19)

Scratched: Esky (#12), Nishikori (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 26 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES RACING CLUB QTIS Class 1 Plate (4YO only QTIS
bonuses applicable) - 1200m

26 July 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8 Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.69
(0:13.22)

0:57.47
(0:10.64)

0:46.83
(0:11.61)

0:35.22
(0:11.76)

0:23.46
(0:11.45)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 SAWEETIE 12 69.7 0:10.79 1:10.69 [1] 0:57.47 [2] 0:46.68 [2] 0:35.13 [2] 0:23.46 [1] 0:12.01 [1] 1:10.69 0:35.13

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.79) (0:11.55) (0:11.67) (0:11.45) (0:12.01)

2 12 FIRE LOVE 4 67.5 0:10.93 1:10.72 [2] 0:57.13 [8] 0:46.20 [8] 0:34.80 [6] 0:23.20 [6] 0:11.82 [4] 0.16L 0:34.80 +2

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.93) (0:11.40) (0:11.60) (0:11.38) (0:11.82)

3 1 BOODUA ROMANCE 5 67.5 0:11.03 1:10.72 [3] 0:56.89 [11] 0:45.86 [11] 0:34.54 [9] 0:22.93 [8] 0:11.82 [3] 0.2L 0:34.54 +4

Justin Huxtable Overall 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.03) (0:11.32) (0:11.61) (0:11.11) (0:11.82)

4 6 OUR RED PLANET 8 66.9 0:11.03 1:10.78 [4] 0:56.97 [10] 0:45.89 [12] 0:34.31 [12] 0:22.61 [12] 0:11.58 [9] 0.56L 0:34.31 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.08) (0:11.58) (0:11.70) (0:11.03) (0:11.58)

5 5 NICKELBACK 10 68.7 0:10.83 1:10.87 [5] 0:57.47 [4] 0:46.64 [3] 0:35.06 [4] 0:23.41 [4] 0:11.95 [5] 1.09L 0:35.06 +0

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.83) (0:11.58) (0:11.65) (0:11.46) (0:11.95)

6 8 VOLDEMORT 6 68.2 0:10.73 1:11.15 [6] 0:57.16 [12] 0:46.43 [10] 0:34.83 [10] 0:23.23 [10] 0:12.02 [7] 2.72L 0:34.83 -3

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:10.73) (0:11.60) (0:11.60) (0:11.21) (0:12.02)

7 2 DEVIL ENUFF 7 69.4 0:10.89 1:11.34 [7] 0:57.99 [3] 0:47.10 [4] 0:35.50 [5] 0:23.87 [5] 0:12.30 [6] 3.84L 0:35.50 -3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.89) (0:11.60) (0:11.63) (0:11.57) (0:12.30)

8 7 STARRY EYES 1 68.6 0:10.93 1:11.59 [8] 0:58.04 [7] 0:47.11 [6] 0:35.54 [7] 0:23.85 [7] 0:12.45 [8] 5.29L 0:35.54 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.93) (0:11.57) (0:11.69) (0:11.40) (0:12.45)

9 18 MISS HELMUT 2 68.0 0:11.04 1:11.81 [9] 0:58.16 [9] 0:47.12 [9] 0:35.45 [11] 0:23.83 [11] 0:12.43 [11] 6.59L 0:35.45 +0

Matthew McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:11.04) (0:11.67) (0:11.62) (0:11.40) (0:12.43)

10 9 HUSS ON FIRST 11 70.2 0:10.64 1:11.82 [10] 0:58.60 [1] 0:47.96 [1] 0:36.35 [1] 0:24.59 [2] 0:12.95 [2] 6.67L 0:36.35 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.64) (0:11.61) (0:11.76) (0:11.64) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Baltray (#15), Ellows Hall (#16), Mount Fuji (#4), Sooblond (#11), Midnight Drifter (#3), Our Rocketman (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 26 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES RACING CLUB QTIS Class 1 Plate (4YO only QTIS
bonuses applicable) - 1200m

26 July 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8 Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.69
(0:13.22)

0:57.47
(0:10.64)

0:46.83
(0:11.61)

0:35.22
(0:11.76)

0:23.46
(0:11.45)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 METER MAID 3 68.2 0:10.95 1:12.49 [11] 0:58.94 [6] 0:47.99 [7] 0:36.37 [8] 0:24.67 [9] 0:13.05 [12] 10.57L 0:36.37 -4

Jason Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.95) (0:11.62) (0:11.70) (0:11.62) (0:13.05)

12 17 BUIN ROAD 18 68.5 0:10.90 1:12.89 [12] 0:59.46 [5] 0:48.56 [5] 0:37.25 [3] 0:25.54 [3] 0:13.61 [10] 12.95L 0:37.25 -1

Les Tilley Overall 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.90) (0:11.31) (0:11.71) (0:11.93) (0:13.61)

Scratched: Baltray (#15), Ellows Hall (#16), Mount Fuji (#4), Sooblond (#11), Midnight Drifter (#3), Our Rocketman (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 26 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: SPIRIT OF BOOM AT EUREKA Fillies & Mares BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1350m

26 July 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8 Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.19
(0:11.17)

1:09.02
(0:10.91)

0:58.11
(0:11.28)

0:46.83
(0:11.79)

0:35.04
(0:11.70)

0:23.34
(0:11.59)

0:35.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 CABACA 7 66.5 0:10.96 1:20.19 [1] 1:08.56 [7] 0:57.04 [10] 0:45.58 [10] 0:34.01 [10] 0:22.58 [8] 0:34.01

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.63) (0:11.52) (0:11.46) (0:11.57) (0:11.43) (0:10.96)

2 1 MYSTIC AROMA 5 65.7 0:11.15 1:20.49 [2] 1:09.20 [4] 0:58.05 [3] 0:46.67 [3] 0:35.03 [3] 0:23.47 [4] 0:35.03 +0

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:11.15) (0:11.38) (0:11.64) (0:11.56) (0:11.42)

3 4 INVINSIBLE TEARS 11 67.0 0:11.03 1:20.50 [3] 1:08.84 [9] 0:57.81 [6] 0:46.39 [6] 0:34.54 [7] 0:23.06 [6] 0:34.54 +7

Justin Huxtable 400m 1200m (0:11.66) (0:11.03) (0:11.42) (0:11.85) (0:11.48) (0:11.08)

4 14 ANATINI 10 67.3 0:10.91 1:20.92 [4] 1:09.75 [1] 0:58.84 [1] 0:47.56 [1] 0:35.76 [2] 0:24.06 [2] 0:35.76 -2

Melea Castle 1000m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:10.91) (0:11.28) (0:11.80) (0:11.70) (0:11.68)

5 16 NEGATION 3 66.4 0:11.09 1:20.92 [5] 1:09.22 [10] 0:58.13 [8] 0:46.71 [8] 0:34.95 [8] 0:23.32 [7] 0:34.95 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:11.09) (0:11.42) (0:11.76) (0:11.63) (0:11.30)

6 9 DOOMANI 4 65.4 0:11.26 1:20.96 [6] 1:09.70 [3] 0:58.44 [4] 0:47.07 [4] 0:35.36 [4] 0:23.97 [3] 0:35.36 -2

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:11.26) (0:11.26) (0:11.37) (0:11.71) (0:11.39) (0:11.69)

7 5 DARING BELLE 8 65.1 0:11.36 1:21.11 [7] 1:09.47 [8] 0:58.02 [9] 0:46.58 [9] 0:35.02 [9] 0:23.47 [9] 0:35.02 +3

Casey Waddell 1000m 400m (0:11.64) (0:11.45) (0:11.44) (0:11.56) (0:11.55) (0:11.36)

8 15 RED STAR RUBI 12 66.8 0:11.38 1:21.25 [8] 1:09.25 [14] 0:57.64 [14] 0:46.23 [14] 0:34.76 [14] 0:23.19 [14] 0:34.76 +2

Matthew McGillivray 400m 400m (0:12.00) (0:11.61) (0:11.41) (0:11.47) (0:11.57) (0:11.38)

9 3 DECEMBER DIAMOND 14 65.7 0:11.39 1:21.41 [9] 1:09.53 [13] 0:57.85 [13] 0:46.41 [13] 0:34.93 [13] 0:23.43 [13] 0:34.93 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 400m (0:11.88) (0:11.68) (0:11.44) (0:11.48) (0:11.50) (0:11.39)

10 10 SHALATIME 6 64.8 0:11.38 1:21.56 [10] 1:09.71 [12] 0:58.33 [11] 0:46.85 [11] 0:35.15 [12] 0:23.67 [11] 0:35.15 +4

Michael Cahill 800m 1200m (0:11.85) (0:11.38) (0:11.48) (0:11.70) (0:11.48) (0:11.51)

Scratched: Lucky Bean (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 26 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: SPIRIT OF BOOM AT EUREKA Fillies & Mares BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1350m

26 July 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8 Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.19
(0:11.17)

1:09.02
(0:10.91)

0:58.11
(0:11.28)

0:46.83
(0:11.79)

0:35.04
(0:11.70)

0:23.34
(0:11.59)

0:35.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 EPICURIOUS 16 64.1 0:11.45 1:21.58 [11] 1:09.34 [15] 0:57.76 [15] 0:46.25 [15] 0:34.67 [15] 0:23.22 [15] 0:34.67 -3

Jake Molloy Overall 600m (0:12.24) (0:11.58) (0:11.51) (0:11.58) (0:11.45) (0:11.47)

12 12 DUBAI DEE 9 66.1 0:10.99 1:21.66 [12] 1:10.41 [2] 0:59.42 [2] 0:48.08 [2] 0:36.51 [1] 0:24.81 [1] 0:36.51 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:10.99) (0:11.34) (0:11.57) (0:11.70) (0:11.84)

13 6 ELVEENA 2 64.6 0:11.54 1:21.94 [13] 1:10.22 [11] 0:58.68 [12] 0:47.14 [12] 0:35.58 [11] 0:24.01 [12] 0:35.58 -2

Minonette Kennedy 1200m 1200m (0:11.72) (0:11.54) (0:11.54) (0:11.56) (0:11.57) (0:11.91)

14 7 ENTERPRISE JEWEL 13 66.4 0:11.04 1:22.09 [14] 1:10.57 [6] 0:59.53 [5] 0:48.09 [5] 0:36.46 [5] 0:24.70 [5] 0:36.46 +3

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:11.04) (0:11.44) (0:11.63) (0:11.76) (0:11.76)

15 8 TRIPLE CITIZEN 1 65.4 0:11.35 1:26.24 [15] 1:14.89 [5] 1:03.49 [7] 0:52.12 [7] 0:40.43 [6] 0:28.49 [10] 0:40.43 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:11.35) (0:11.40) (0:11.37) (0:11.69) (0:11.94) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Lucky Bean (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 26 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: SPIRIT OF BOOM AT EUREKA Fillies & Mares BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1350m

26 July 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:35.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 CABACA 7 66.5 0:10.96 0:11.62 [4] 1:20.19 0:34.01

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.62)

2 1 MYSTIC AROMA 5 65.7 0:11.15 0:12.05 [1] 1.72L 0:35.03 +0

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

3 4 INVINSIBLE TEARS 11 67.0 0:11.03 0:11.98 [2] 1.79L 0:34.54 +7

Justin Huxtable 400m 1200m (0:11.98)

4 14 ANATINI 10 67.3 0:10.91 0:12.38 [3] 4.26L 0:35.76 -2

Melea Castle 1000m 1200m (0:12.38)

5 16 NEGATION 3 66.4 0:11.09 0:12.02 [7] 4.28L 0:34.95 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.02)

6 9 DOOMANI 4 65.4 0:11.26 0:12.28 [5] 4.5L 0:35.36 -2

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.28)

7 5 DARING BELLE 8 65.1 0:11.36 0:12.11 [8] 5.38L 0:35.02 +3

Casey Waddell 1000m 400m (0:12.11)

8 15 RED STAR RUBI 12 66.8 0:11.38 0:11.81 [12] 6.23L 0:34.76 +2

Matthew McGillivray 400m 400m (0:11.81)

9 3 DECEMBER DIAMOND 14 65.7 0:11.39 0:12.04 [10] 7.17L 0:34.93 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 400m (0:12.04)

10 10 SHALATIME 6 64.8 0:11.38 0:12.16 [11] 8.01L 0:35.15 +4

Michael Cahill 800m 1200m (0:12.16)

Scratched: Lucky Bean (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 26 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: SPIRIT OF BOOM AT EUREKA Fillies & Mares BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1350m

26 July 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:35.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 EPICURIOUS 16 64.1 0:11.45 0:11.75 [13] 8.13L 0:34.67 -3

Jake Molloy Overall 600m (0:11.75)

12 12 DUBAI DEE 9 66.1 0:10.99 0:12.97 [6] 8.6L 0:36.51 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.97)

13 6 ELVEENA 2 64.6 0:11.54 0:12.10 [14] 10.25L 0:35.58 -2

Minonette Kennedy 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

14 7 ENTERPRISE JEWEL 13 66.4 0:11.04 0:12.94 [9] 11.17L 0:36.46 +3

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.94)

15 8 TRIPLE CITIZEN 1 65.4 0:11.35 0:16.24 [15] 35.56L 0:40.43 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:16.24)

Scratched: Lucky Bean (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 26 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER Colts, Geldings &
Entires BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

26 July 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8 Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.19
(0:10.86)

1:09.33
(0:10.74)

0:58.59
(0:11.32)

0:47.27
(0:11.83)

0:35.44
(0:12.09)

0:23.35
(0:11.52)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 START STRUTTING 5 66.6 0:10.96 1:20.19 [1] 1:08.88 [9] 0:57.92 [9] 0:46.58 [9] 0:34.76 [9] 0:22.93 [7] 0:34.76

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.31) (0:10.96) (0:11.34) (0:11.82) (0:11.83) (0:11.26)

2 15 WHERE YA BEAN 4 66.8 0:10.86 1:20.30 [2] 1:09.21 [6] 0:58.35 [5] 0:47.13 [5] 0:35.22 [5] 0:23.33 [3] 0:35.22 +3

Matthew Powell 1000m 1200m (0:11.09) (0:10.86) (0:11.22) (0:11.91) (0:11.89) (0:11.39)

3 3 PRIME ASSET 12 67.7 0:10.74 1:20.45 [3] 1:09.59 [1] 0:58.85 [1] 0:47.53 [1] 0:35.70 [1] 0:23.61 [1] 0:35.70 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:10.86) (0:10.74) (0:11.32) (0:11.83) (0:12.09) (0:11.63)

4 7 HYDE 6 67.7 0:10.89 1:20.46 [4] 1:08.93 [12] 0:58.04 [11] 0:46.63 [11] 0:34.84 [10] 0:22.95 [12] 0:34.84 -5

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:10.89) (0:11.41) (0:11.79) (0:11.89) (0:11.25)

5 4 SERGEANT HULKA 1 66.7 0:11.05 1:20.51 [5] 1:09.42 [5] 0:58.37 [8] 0:46.96 [8] 0:35.11 [8] 0:23.17 [8] 0:35.11 -4

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.09) (0:11.05) (0:11.41) (0:11.85) (0:11.94) (0:11.40)

6 8 SPACESHIP 3 68.1 0:10.78 1:20.65 [6] 1:09.58 [4] 0:58.80 [3] 0:47.55 [3] 0:35.69 [3] 0:23.62 [5] 0:35.69 -3

Matthew McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:10.78) (0:11.25) (0:11.86) (0:12.07) (0:11.63)

7 11 SURIN BEACH 11 65.2 0:11.20 1:20.66 [7] 1:09.07 [14] 0:57.87 [13] 0:46.56 [13] 0:34.88 [12] 0:23.08 [13] 0:34.88 +4

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.59) (0:11.20) (0:11.31) (0:11.68) (0:11.80) (0:11.21)

8 16 BALTRAY 2 68.0 0:10.74 1:20.71 [8] 1:09.36 [10] 0:58.62 [7] 0:47.34 [6] 0:35.41 [6] 0:23.55 [6] 0:35.41 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.35) (0:10.74) (0:11.28) (0:11.93) (0:11.86) (0:11.41)

9 1 GWAN SO 9 66.4 0:10.94 1:20.74 [9] 1:09.78 [3] 0:58.84 [4] 0:47.63 [4] 0:35.75 [4] 0:23.75 [4] 0:35.75 +3

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:10.96) (0:10.94) (0:11.21) (0:11.88) (0:12.00) (0:11.43)

10 10 RISING STAR 8 68.1 0:10.87 1:20.93 [10] 1:09.75 [8] 0:58.88 [6] 0:47.50 [7] 0:35.54 [7] 0:23.47 [10] 0:35.54 +6

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.87) (0:11.38) (0:11.96) (0:12.07) (0:11.35)

Scratched: Whodat (#5), Allez Zou (#2), Chilliwack (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 26 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER Colts, Geldings &
Entires BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

26 July 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8 Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.19
(0:10.86)

1:09.33
(0:10.74)

0:58.59
(0:11.32)

0:47.27
(0:11.83)

0:35.44
(0:12.09)

0:23.35
(0:11.52)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 SARSEN 10 65.4 0:11.26 1:20.94 [11] 1:09.40 [13] 0:58.12 [14] 0:46.72 [14] 0:35.16 [13] 0:23.21 [14] 0:35.16 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.54) (0:11.28) (0:11.40) (0:11.56) (0:11.95) (0:11.26)

12 6 SCRIPT WRITER 7 66.4 0:11.10 1:21.15 [12] 1:09.70 [11] 0:58.60 [12] 0:47.16 [12] 0:35.37 [14] 0:23.72 [9] 0:35.37 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:11.10) (0:11.44) (0:11.79) (0:11.65) (0:11.32)

13 12 THE RAMPANT 17 66.5 0:11.13 1:21.43 [13] 1:10.26 [7] 0:59.13 [10] 0:47.72 [10] 0:35.72 [11] 0:23.95 [11] 0:35.72 +2

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:11.13) (0:11.41) (0:12.00) (0:11.77) (0:11.48)

14 17 EPAUVESCENT 13 68.1 0:10.77 1:21.78 [14] 1:10.85 [2] 1:00.08 [2] 0:48.82 [2] 0:36.95 [2] 0:24.93 [2] 0:36.95 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:10.93) (0:10.77) (0:11.26) (0:11.87) (0:12.02) (0:11.92)

Scratched: Whodat (#5), Allez Zou (#2), Chilliwack (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 26 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER Colts, Geldings &
Entires BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

26 July 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 START STRUTTING 5 66.6 0:10.96 0:11.67 [4] 1:20.19 0:34.76

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.67)

2 15 WHERE YA BEAN 4 66.8 0:10.86 0:11.94 [1] 0.66L 0:35.22 +3

Matthew Powell 1000m 1200m (0:11.94)

3 3 PRIME ASSET 12 67.7 0:10.74 0:11.98 [3] 1.53L 0:35.70 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.98)

4 7 HYDE 6 67.7 0:10.89 0:11.70 [9] 1.56L 0:34.84 -5

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.70)

5 4 SERGEANT HULKA 1 66.7 0:11.05 0:11.77 [7] 1.87L 0:35.11 -4

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.77)

6 8 SPACESHIP 3 68.1 0:10.78 0:11.99 [6] 2.72L 0:35.69 -3

Matthew McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

7 11 SURIN BEACH 11 65.2 0:11.20 0:11.87 [11] 2.77L 0:34.88 +4

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

8 16 BALTRAY 2 68.0 0:10.74 0:12.14 [5] 3.06L 0:35.41 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.14)

9 1 GWAN SO 9 66.4 0:10.94 0:12.32 [2] 3.23L 0:35.75 +3

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

10 10 RISING STAR 8 68.1 0:10.87 0:12.12 [12] 4.35L 0:35.54 +6

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)

Scratched: Whodat (#5), Allez Zou (#2), Chilliwack (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 26 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER Colts, Geldings &
Entires BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

26 July 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 SARSEN 10 65.4 0:11.26 0:11.95 [14] 4.43L 0:35.16 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.95)

12 6 SCRIPT WRITER 7 66.4 0:11.10 0:12.40 [8] 5.67L 0:35.37 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.40)

13 12 THE RAMPANT 17 66.5 0:11.13 0:12.47 [13] 7.28L 0:35.72 +2

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

14 17 EPAUVESCENT 13 68.1 0:10.77 0:13.01 [10] 9.35L 0:36.95 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.01)

Scratched: Whodat (#5), Allez Zou (#2), Chilliwack (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 26 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


